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• For F, BNC & RCA compression connectors.
• With adjustment for crimping different length of connectors.
• With ratchet mechanism

Compression Connector Crimp Tool 

OAL: 9"

OAL: 6.5"

Crimper

N Connectors LMR600 Coaxial Crimping Tool

4-way Indent Crimping Tool

Feature
• Ratchet action enables single hand use
• Quick release safety latch
• Adjustable crimping pressure
• Ergonomic handle design provides comfortable and non-slip grip
• Repeatable crimp action for consistent, high quality connections
Specification
• Material: Medium Carbon Steel-Hardened
• Frame: Black oxide finished
• Application: LMR-600
• Die size: 0.61"

Feature
• For use on solid barrel type (screw machine) contacts used in RS232 style connectors. 
• Ergonomic handle design provides low-effort operation
• Superior pull strength results
• High quality crimping standard ensures repetitive, reliable crimping action
• 4-Way Indent crimper for AWG 12-20 (0.50-4.0 mm2) D-sub contacts 
• Adjustable pin height locator

Description Part No.

N Connectors LMR600 Coaxial Crimping Tool CP-231

Description Part No.

4-way Indent Crimping Tool CP-463

Description Part No.

 Compression Connector Crimp Tool CP-808

Material Application HRC Handle

Medium carbon steel RG-58, 59, 6(3C, 4C, 5C)
"F", "BNC", "RCA"

45±3 PP

For Larger Wire Sizes

OAL: 7.5"

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew
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110 Punch Down Tool Bundle DIY Crimp Bundle For Phone & Computer

Weatherproof Compression Tool Bundle Network Tool Bundle

• Wire stripper tool� (UTP/STP multiconductor cable from 3.2~9mm max.)
• Punch down tool with 110/88 blade

Description Part No.

Punch Down Tool Bundle PK-9102

• Wire Stripper Tool (UTP/STP Multiconductor cable from 3.2~9mm max.)
• Modular Crimping Tool (8P8C, 6P6C,6P4C, 6P2C)
• RJ-45 Connector (10 pcs)
• RJ-11 Connector (10 pcs)

Description Part No.

Diy Crimp Bundle For Phone & Computer PK-9103

• All Purpose Snip	
• Coaxial Stripping Tool For RG-58, 89, 62 &6 type
• Compression Connector Crimping Tool	For RG-59 & 6 
• Compressed distance:  0.8"±0.06" (Inch/Metric)
• 10 pcs F-Type Compression Connector for RG6 Quad Coaxial Cable	

Description Part No.

Weatherproof Compression Tool Bundle PK-9104

• Wire Stripper Tool (UTP/STP Multiconductor cable from 3.2~9mm max.)
• Modular Crimping Tool (8P8C, 6P6C,6P4C, 6P2C)
• Punch Down Tool with 110/88 blade
• RJ-45 Connector (10 pcs)
• RJ-11 Connector (10 pcs)

Description Part No.

Network Tool Bundle PK-9105

NewNew
NewNew

NewNew
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NP-�

Description Part No.

Network Tool Bundle PK-9105

ACSR Cutter

Features
• Ideal for cutting steel wire, low carbon steel bar and aluminum cable
• Blade return is available during cutting
• Ratchet mechanism for convenient handle operated control
• With heavy duty blade
• Dimension: 13-2/5" x 5" x 1-1/2"

Telescoping
handle 

4"~15-3/4"

Packaged with a bag

Description Part No.

ACSR Cutter 902-306

Ø3/5"

Ø4/5"

Ø1-1/5"

20"

Ratchet release design

Ideal cutting capability

Application

Cu-AI Cable ACSR Prestressed steel wire

Up to 750MCM(Ø1.2") Up to 750MCM(Ø1.2") Up to Ø0.55"

Cutter

NewNew

DIE Set

Die Set Application Photos Crimp Size Description Part No.

AWG 8, 12-10, 16-14, 22-18 Insulated Terminals

Lunar Frame w/die CP-336FD27

Ergo-Lunar frame w/die 1PK-3003FD27

CrimPro frame w/die CP-372FD27

Die Only 9PK-3003D27

See Catalog Page 6 for DetailsNewNew
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4-1/2" Diagonal Semi-Flush Cutting Nipper

Description Part No.

4-1/2" Diagonal Semi-Flush Cutting Nipper PM-721

5" Cutting Plier

Description Part No.

5" Cutting Plier PM-727

4-1/2" Diagonal Flush Cutting Nipper

Description Part No.

4-1/2" Diagonal Flush Cutting Nipper PM-723

5" Cutting Plier

Description Part No.

5" Cutting Plier PM-728

Unit: mm Unit: mm

Unit: mm Unit: mm

��

�0.3

6.4

��

�0.3

6.5

�3.5

�0.8

7.5

Cutting Edge HRC52˚±2

Adjustable Screw

Material: 63CRM

Leaf Spring

Ergonomic Handle

Smooth surface is cut by PM-721/PM-723

Adjustable screw

With small bevel Without bevel

�7

��

8

NewNew

OAL: 4-1/2" 

• Material: SAE6050
• Application: Copper 1.3mm

• Material: 63CRM
• Application: Copper 1.3mm

• Material: SAE6050
• Application: Copper 1.3mm

OAL: 4-1/2" 

OAL: 5" OAL: 5" 

NewNew

NewNew NewNew

• Material: 63CRM
• Application: Copper 1.3mm



20
09

 N
EW

 P
RO

DU
CT

S

NP-�

4 1/2" Pointed Diagonal Plier

Description Part No.

4 1/2" Pointed Diagonal Plier PM-023C

4 1/2" Diagonal Cutting Plier

Description Part No.

4 1/2" Diagonal Cutting Plier PM-037C

5" Round Nose Plier

Description Part No.

5" Round Nose Plier PM-029C

6" Needle Nose Plier

Description Part No.

6" Needle Nose Plier PM-046C

5" Snipe Nose Plier

Description Part No.

5" Snipe Nose Plier PM-036C

5" Flat Nose Plier

Description Part No.

5" Flat Nose Plier PM-053C

5" Bent Nose Plier

Description Part No.

5" Bent Nose Plier PM-055C

��.5

658˚

29

Cutting Edge HRC52˚±2

Body HRC43˚±2

Hot Drop Forged. 
Fine finish (#320)

Leaf Spring

ESD Safe Cushioned Grips for Superior 
Comfort and Protection

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

�2.5

��.5

6

27

��.5

6

27

��.5

6

�2.8

��.3

6

53

��.5

6

��.5

6

27

Unit: mm Unit: mm

Unit: mm
Unit: mm

Unit: mm Unit: mm

Unit: mm
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4 Pc Ergonomic ESD Safe Plier And Cutter Kit

Description Part No.

4 Pc Ergonomic ESD Safe Plier And Cutter Kit PK-ST902

Empty case 9ST-902

• 5" Bent nose 
• 4 1/2" Diagonal cutting 
• 4 1/2" Pointed diagonal pliers
• 5" Flat nose pliers

Item#: 9ST-902

Item#: PK-ST902

Empty case

NewNew

• Zipper bag
• 4P/6P/8P telcom crimping tool
• Punch down tool with 110/66 blades
• All-in-one toner & probe kit
• In-line modular adapters 4/6/8 pin 3 in 1
• Compression tool for RG59/RG6/RG11 type waterproof connectors
• Universal stripping tool(UTP/STP/RG-59/6/7/11)

Description Part No.

Premise Pro Kit 902-296

Premise Pro Kit

( Empty Case #Case001)

NewNew
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NP-�

• Zipper bag
• Pro-crimper modular tool
• Punch down tool with 110/66 blades
• Multi-modular cable tester
• Wire stripper tool
• Modular plug 8P8C round cable, solid wire, 50u”(unit:10 pcs/bag)
• Spare pocket and tool holders allow user to expand the tool kit usage as they  learn 
   new applications 

Description Part No.

DataGo Kit 902-297

DataGo Kit

DataTel Pro Kit

•  Zipper Bag
•  Modular crimping tool
•  Punch down tool with 110/66 blades
•  All-in-one toner & probe kit
•  In-line modular adapters 4/6/8 pin 3in1”
•  Wire stripper tool
•  Tap into data and telephone lines for monitoring and testing using the 8-way modular 

adaptor with all patch cables included
•  Tone, trace and test all telephone, and data cables with the Universal Cable Tester 

including USB, and Modular Plug cables
•  Detec 10Mb and 100Mb Ethernet signals 

Description Part No.

DataTel Pro Kit 902-298

Professional Satellite and Cable TV Compression Kit

Description Part No.

Professional Satellite and Cable TV Compression Kit 902-301

• Zipper bag
• Cable tester
• Compression tool for RG59/RG6/RG11 type waterproof connectors
• Universal stripping tool(UTP/STP/RG-59/6/7/11)
• Round cable cutter (165mm)
• Coax flaring tool

( Empty Case #Case001)

( Empty Case #Case001)

( Empty Case #Case001)

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew
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Satellite and Cable TV Compression Kit

• Mechanic’s tool bag(12"x6"x6-1/2")
• Cable tester
• Waterproof connector crimping tool for rg-59(4c),rg-6(5c)
• Coax flaring tool 
• Universal stripping tool(UTP/STP/RG-59/6/7/11)

Description Part No.

Satellite and Cable TV Compression Kit 902-300

Universal Compression Kit

• Zipper bag
• Cable tester
• Compression tool for RG59/RG6/RG11 Type waterproof connectors
• Universal stripping tool(UTP/STP/RG-59/6/7/11)
• Round cable cutter (165mm)
• Coax flaring tool

Description Part No.

Universal Compression Kit 902-310

( Empty Case #MTB-1)

• Deluxe portable tool bag
• 4P/6P/8P telcom crimping tool
• Punch down tool with 110/66 blades
• All-in-one toner & probe kit
• In-line modular adapters 4/6/8 pin 
• 3 in 1 Wire stripper tool
• Double end socket can wrench
• Connector-crimping plier
• Telecom mini-test set
• 6 In 1 magnetic quick change screwdriver ec#800-080
• Probe-pic spudger
• Utility component storage box  (187.5X117x22mm)
• Electricians scissors
• 6" Side cutting plier 
• 6" Long nose plier

VolP Kit

Description Part No.

VolP Kit 902-299          

( Empty Case #900-106)

( Empty Case #MTB-1)

NewNew NewNew

NewNew
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Telecom & Network Installation Tool Kit

• 5 Pcs needle file set
• CrimpPro(frame only)
• Die set, RJ11
• Die set, RJ45 modular plugs 8 position(standard plugs,not AMP)
• Punch down tool (with 110 blades)
• Replacement blade for CP-3140 with 66 type
• Die set for CATV F connectors RG 59,6
• Die set for RG 58,59,62,6
• Utility knife(3 blades Self Loading)
• Electrician’s scissors
• Desoldering pump
• Flashlight
• 6" Adjustable wrenches
• PVC insulated tape
• Contact voltage tester
• 8" Combination plier
• 6" Side cutting plier
• 6" Long nose plier
• 110V Quick heat ceramic soldering iron
• 8"Groove joint plier
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (5x75mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (#1x75mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (6x100mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (#2x100mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (6x40mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (#2x40mm)
• Wire stripper tool
• Measuring tape (3m/10ft)
• 9Pcs ball point long arm hex key set 

(1/16",5/64", 3/32",1/8",5/32",3/16",1/4" ,5/16",3/8”)
• Cable sniffer-remote
• In-line modular adapters 4/6/8 pin 3 in 1
• Ball peen hammer with fiberglass handle
• All purpose snip
• Soft side tool pouch
• Aluminum frame tool case w/2 pallets

Description Part No.

Telecom & Network Installation Tool Kit PK-4028AI

• Utility knife (3 blades self loading)
• Electrician’s scissors
• Flashlight
• 8" Adjustable wrench 
• PVC insulated tape
• Contact voltage tester
• Lineman’s plier
• Side cutting plier
• Long nose plier (165mm)
• 110V Quick heat ceramic soldering Iron
• 6" Slip joint plier
• 8" Groove joint plier
• Pen solder 63%
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (3.0x75mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (#0x75mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (5x75mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (#1x75mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (6x100mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (#2x100mm)
•     Pro-soft screwdriver (#2x200mm)
• Heavy duty wire strippers/crimpers (206mm)
• Measuring tape (5m/16ft )
• 9Pcs ball point long arm hex key set 

(1/16",5/64", 3/32",1/8",5/32",3/16",1/4", 5/16",3/8") 
• Flex head ratchet wrenches 

Inch: 5/16", 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 9/16", 5/8", 3/4"
• 3 3/4 Multi-meter 
• Ball peen hammer with fiberglass handle
• Utility component storage box  (187.5X117x22mm)
• Plastic pipe cutter [6mm-25mm o.D(3/4",I.D) ]
• All purpose snip
• Aluminum frame tool case w/2 pallets

Master Electrical Tool Kit

Description Part No.

Master Electrical Tool Kit PK-4027AI

NewNew

NewNew
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Fiber Optic Visual Fault Locator

Fiber Optic Tool Kit

Description Part No.

Fiber Optic Cable Tester MT-7509

laser class Class 3A laser diode

Nominal wavelength 650nm/+-10nm

Connector interface 1.25 mm for LC 

Dimensions Length Length 155  +/- 2 mm , Diameter 13.5 mm

For LC (1.25mm)
connector only

• Fiber Optic Visual Fault Locator
• Foam Swabs Cleaning Kit
• Fiber Optic Viewing Scope Kit (SC/PC/FC)
• Fiber Optic Viewing Scope Disk (LC)
• Fiber Optical Stripper
• Carbide Fiber Scribe
• Fiber Polishing Disk
• Fiber Polishing Disk
• Fiber Polishing Disk
• Universal syringe 2.5ml
• 8.7" Fiber Optic Crimping Tool
• Fiber Optic Kevlar Cutter
• Deluxe Compact Tool Case
• Utility Component Storage Box

Battery Chamber

Clip

Functional Switch

LED Indicator

Continuity test

Description Part No.

Fiber Optic Cable Tester (with 2.5mm Fault Locator) PK-6942

Fiber Optic Cable Tester (with 1.25 and 2.5mm Fault Locator) PK-6940

For LC 1.25mm Connectors only

NewNew

NewNew
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NP-11

Super Fine Tip Straight (4-3/4")

Fine Tip Curved(4-3/4")

Fine Tip Straight (5-9/16")

Description Material Magnetic Part No.

 Super Fine Tip Straight Tweezer (4-3/4")
Stainless
AISI410

Non TZ-202N

Unit: inch

Description Material Magnetic Part No.

 Fine Tip Curved Tweezer (4-3/4")
Stainless
AISI410

Non TZ-204N

Description Material Magnetic Part No.

 Fine Tip Straight Tweezer (5-9/16")
Stainless
AISI410

Non TZ-205N

Unit: inch

Unit: inch

Extremely Fine and Sharp Tip (5-1/16")

Super Fine Tip Straight (4-3/4")

Unit: inch

Unit: inch

Description Material Magnetic Part No.

 Extremely Fine And Sharp Tip (5-1/16")
Stainless
AISI410

Non TZ-212N

Description Material Magnetic Part No.

 Super Fine Tip Straight (4-3/4")
Stainless
AISI410

Non TZ-225N

• Cushioned ESD handles increase operation comfort with less fatigue.

ERGO-GRIP TWEEZER SERIES
(For Electronics and Precision Industries)

Comfortable 
Cushioned 
ESD Handles.

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew
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Super Fine Tip Straight Tweezer

Description Part No.

Super Fine Tip Straight Tweezer 1PK-125T

• Precise tip offer safe access to hard-to-reach area 
• Made of stainless steel with non-magnetic surface, and acid resistant.
• Brushed finish tweezers made from Vommaloy 
• Spec. No.00/120mm
• Magnetic: Non

Pin Extractor Set

Description Part No.

5 Pcs Pin Extractor Set CE-0275

Features
• Designed for use with various connectors  such as  MOLEX, AMP, TYCO, etc.
• Contains 5 different size insertion tools
• Packed with pouch bag, easy to carry and store

L DØ dØ (D-d)/2 Remark

0.45" 0.150" 0.122" 0.014"

0.57" 0.106" 0.085" 0.011" Inter-locking

0.50" 0.157" 0.110" 0.023"

0.79" 0.126" 0.102" 0.012" V.35 male

0.67" 0.130" 0.110" 0.008” V.35 female

25/64"

4-1/2"

1-9/16"

Unit: inch

L

d D

Put the pin extractor
into housing

Push the plunger of 
pin extractor

Extract the pin

Soft-Touch, 
Rubber Grip Handle

Blade Storage Chamber

Adjustable Plunger 
(HI/LOW Force)

Punch Down Impact Tool

Feature
• The rubber grip handle provides easy operation and user comfort
• With the blade storage chamber on the top of the handle
• Increased HI/LO impact forces to meet demands of all Category cables through Cat6

Description Part No.

Punch down tool with 110 blade and 66 blade each CP-3150

Replacement type 66 blade 700-008

Replacement type 110 blade 700-009

Material Application

Body: ABS+TPR
�Blade: SAE4140

Hi-low adjust pressure
Hi: 40 lbs (178 N)

Low: 30 lbs (133 N)

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew
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NP-13

Flex Head Ratchet Wrenches

Features
• Made of high quality chrome-vanadium steel and fully polished throughout
• Needs as little as 5 degrees of sweep to move a fastener
• Flex Head rotates 180 degrees 
• Available in Metric and Inch sizes, and sold individually or in sets

Description Part No.

7pcs Set / Inch Size HW-5907I

7pcs Set / Metric Size HW-5907M

S(mm / inch) L (inch)

8 / 5/16" 5-1/2"

10 / 3/8" 6"

11 / 7/16" 6-4/5"

13 / 1/2" 7-3/5"

14 / 9/16" 8-2/5"

17 / 5/8" 9"

19 / 3/4" 9-4/5"

Flex head rotates 180 degrees

180˚

IC Insertion Tool

IC insertion tool provides precise insertion without damage to the device, 
component or PC board.
Feature
• Precise insertion without damage.
• Easy operation with one hand.
• IC insertion tool for chips.
• Rugged ABS Material.

Description Part No.

IC Insertion Tool(14/16 Pins) PD-H005

IC Insertion Tool(18/20 Pins) PD-H007

IC Insertion Tool(24/28 Pins) PD-H009

IC Insertion Tool(36/40 Pins) PD-H010

Item#: PD-H005 Item#: PD-H007

Item#: PD-H009 Item#: PD-H010

L

S

4-3/4"

0.34"

0.892"

4-3/4"

0.34"

1.08"

4-3/4"

0.625"

1.37"

4-3/4"

0.325"

2.06"

NewNew
NewNew

NewNew
NewNew

NewNew
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Flat Claw Hammer

Feature
• The Flat Claw Hammer is used for framing and ripping jobs.
• Polished drop-forged, tempered steel head.
• The TRP handle is lightweight, durable and waterproof.
• The non-slip handle provides comfortable and secure grip. 
• 16oz head �

Specification
• OAL: 12.8inch
• Weight: 24.8oz
• Output torque: >205ozf.inch

Description Part No.

Flat Claw Hammer 902-304

PVC Insulated Tape

Suitable for Wrapping Electric Wires and Cables 
Features:
• Resistance high voltage
• It features good insulation, thermal stability, and high dielectric strength. 
• Designed specially for insulating separated electrical wires and for protection purposes.

Description Part No.

PVC Insulated Tape 902-316

Specifications:

Width 3/4"

Length 66ft

Thickness 0.005"

Color Black

Temperature 65 degrees Celsius

Voltage breakdown 4KV

Package: 10pcs/roll

9" Torpedo Level

Features:
• Lightweight and compact  
• With magnet for hands-free work
• Provides accurate readings, including horizontal, vertical and 45-degree angles.
• Easy-to-read with fluorescent green gauges

Description Part No.

9" Torpedo Level PD-155

Measuring Wheel

Features:
• Compact measuring wheel, convenient for quick estimates.
• Ideal for real estate agents, professional tradesmen and 

homeowners.
• Arrow starting-point indicator for easy measurements.
• 3 section telescoping handle is easy and ultra-convenient for 

storage, transport, adjusting and locking.
• Dual rubber wheel provides greater stability and long life.

Specification:
• Inches single medium wheel
• Aluminum telescope handle

Reading unit 1 inch

Measuring range 9999ft & 11

Handle storage length �20.5ft�

Handle maximum length 39.375ft

Wheel circumference 24"

Wheel diameter 7’-5/8"

Mini unit 1"

Description Part No.

Measuring Wheel PD-156

Materials ABS plastic construction

3 Vials 45˚, 90˚ & 180˚

OAL : 9"

NewNew NewNew

NewNew

NewNew
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NP-15

14-IN-1 Screwdriver Set

Contents Double end blade

 T4XT8

8660Cr-Mo-V Steel
30mmx4mm

 T6XT10

 T7XT15

 1.5X	  #000 

 2.0X	  #00

 2.5X	  #0

6 Reversible Bits 3 Positions Ratchet

Transparent HandleLockable End Cap
Retainer Stretched Blade

Magnetic Bit

1"-3"5"

Push

Pull
Push downward the retainer and 
pull the end cap out from the 
handle

Description Part No.

14-IN-1 Screwdriver Set SD-9812

NewNew

NewNew

Magnetic Level

Description Part No.

12" Magnetic Level 902-308-12

32" Magnetic Level 902-308-32

48" Magnetic Level 902-308-48

Item: 902-308-48

Item: 902-308-32

Item: 902-308-12

Features
• Precision purpose magnetic level.
• Aluminum alloy frame, oxidized surface in blue color. 
• V style bottom with magnetic, work hands-free.
• Dual rubber end caps for extreme shock resistance.
• Ergonomic rubber grip for additional stability when working.(902-308-32/902-308-48 only)
• Double Milled measuring surface with 3 vials read plumb and level.

2 plumb and 1 level vials for providing user 
a faster, accurate to read

Dual rubber end capsWith magnet
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24-IN-1 Screwdriver Set 

Description Part No.

24-IN-1 Screwdriver Set SD-9824

3 Positions RatchetRetainer

5"

Non-slip Handle

Contents Double end blade

  PZ#1, PZ#0

6-1/4"x0.16"
8660Cr-M0-V Steel

  T5H, T6H, T7H, T8H, T9H, T10H, T15H, T20H

  H1.5,H2.0,H2.5,H3.0,H3.5,H4.0

  PH1, PH0, PH00, PH000

  1.5 , 2.0 , 3.0 , 4.0

18-IN-1 Precision Screwdriver Set 

Contents Bit Length

 1.5 , 2.0, 2.5, 3.0 

2"
 T5, T6, T7, T8, T9, T10

 #000, #00, #0, #1

 H1.5, H2.0, H2.5, H1.3

Aluminium

3-1/2"

Fast Turning
Swivel Caps

8660Cr-Mo-V
steel

Change bits easily Fast turning swivel caps

Description Part No.

18-IN-1 Precision Screwdriver Set SD-9811

Adjustable length

NewNew

NewNew
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NP-17

7 in 1 Insulated Driver Set Interchangeable VDE 1KV

• Certified to IEC/DIN EN 60900 1000V VDE safety standards
• Includes 7 interchangeable screwdriver blades with 1 handle

Tip Style� Width(mm)� Thick(mm) Blade(mm)� Materials�

SL 3.0 0.5 100 8660Cr-Mo-V

SL 4.0 0.8 100

SL 6.5 1.2 100

PH0,PH1,PH2 - - 100

T10 - - 100 S2

Special Design for Easy and Quick Change 

4" 4-4/5"

7pcs Metric Hex Nut Driver Set

• Extra-thin walled metric hex nut driver set, with duplex color rubber handles for
  hexagon nuts and bolts
• Complete set pack contains 7 different hex nut drivers with vinyl storage pouch.

Features:
• Soft Grip Handle for comfortable and powerful handling in operation.
• Insert molded blades for improved grip.
• Precision blades ensure perfect fit every time.

2-3/4" 3-11/32"

Handle: duplex color rubber Blade: Chrome Vanadium steel Ø5/32" Nut: carbon steel

Description Part No.

7 in 1 Insulated Driver Set Interchangeable VDE 1KV SD-807

Description Part No.

7pcs Metric Hex Nut Driver Set 1PK-9402

the

Contents

19400-M3(3mm)

19400-M3.5(3.5mm) 

19400-M4(4mm)

19400-M4.5(4.5mm)

19400-M5(5mm)

19400-M5.5(5.5mm)

19400-M6(6mm)

NewNew

NewNew
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Slotted Bits 1/4" Hex drive power bits

Part No. A B

SL12X1-15/16 1-2 1-15/16"

SL23X1-15/16 2-3 1-15/16"

SL34X1-15/16 3-4 1-15/16"

SL45X1-15/16 4-5 1-15/16"

SL56X1-15/16 5-6 1-15/16"

SL68X1-15/16 6-8 1-15/16"

SL810X1-15/16 8-10 1-15/16"

SL1012X1-15/16 10-12 1-15/16"

SL1214X1-15/16 12-14 1-15/16"

Phillips Bits 1/4" Hex drive insert bits

Part No. A B

PH0X1 #0 1"

PH1X1 #1 1"

PH2X1 #2 1"

PH3X1 #3 1"

Philips Bits 1/4" Hex drive power bits. 

Part No. A B

PH0X1-15/16 #0 1-15/16"

PH1X1-15/16 #1 1-15/16"

PH2X1-15/16 #2 1-15/16"

PH3X1-15/16 #3 1-15/16"

Pozidrive Bits 1/4" Hex drive power bits.

Part No. A B

PZ0X1-15/16 0 1-15/16"

PZ1X1-15/16 1 1-15/16"

PZ2X1-15/16 2 1-15/16"

PZ3X1-15/16 3 1-15/16"

PZ4X1-15/16 4 1-15/16"

Star-Tip Bits 1/4" Hex drive power bits

Part No. A B

T5X1-15/16 T-5 1-15/16"

T6X1-15/16 T-6 1-15/16"

T7X1-15/16 T-7 1-15/16"

T8X1-15/16 T-8 1-15/16"

T9X1-15/16 T-9 1-15/16"

T10X1-15/16 T-10 1-15/16"

T15X1-15/16 T-15 1-15/16"

T20X1-15/16 T-20 1-15/16"

T25X1-15/16 T-25 1-15/16"

T27X1-15/16 T-27 1-15/16"

T30X1-15/16 T-30 1-15/16"

Star-Tip Bits 1/4" Hex drive insert bits. 

Part No. A B

T5X1 T-5 1"

T6X1 T-6 1"

T7X1 T-7 1"

T8X1 T-8 1"

T9X1 T-9 1"

T10X1 T-10 1"

T15X1 T-15 1"

T20X1 T-20 1"

T25X1 T-25 1"

T27X1 T-27 1"

T30X1 T-30 1"

B

A 1/4"

High quality bits at an economical price. Made from S-2 tool steel with a Hardness of HRC 59˚~61˚

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew

NewNew



20
09

 N
EW

 P
RO

DU
CT

S

NP-19

Hex Head Bits 
1/4” Hex drive insert bits; SAE.  

Part No. A B

HX1/16X1 1/16” 1"

HX5/64X1 5/64” 1"

HX3/32X1 3/32” 1"

HX7/64X1 7/64” 1"

HX1/8X1 1/8” 1"

HX9/64X1 9/64” 1"

HX5/32X1 5/32” 1"

HX3/16X1 3/16” 1"

HX7/32X1 7/32” 1"

HX1/4X1 1/4” 1"

Hex Head Bits
1/4” Hex drive insert bits: Metric. 

Part No. A B

HX1.5X1 1.5mm 1"

HX2X1 2mm 1"

HX2.5X1 2.5mm 1"

HX3X1 3mm 1"

HX4X1 4mm 1"

HX5X1 5mm 1"

HX6X1 6mm 1"

HX7X1 7mm 1"

Hex Head Bits

Part No. A B

HX1/16X1-15/16 1/16” 1-15/16"

HX5/64X1-15/16 5/64” 1-15/16"

HX3/32X1-15/16 3/32” 1-15/16"

HX7/64X1-15/16 7/64” 1-15/16"

HX1/8X1-15/16 1/8” 1-15/16"

HX9/64X1-15/16 9/64” 1-15/16"

HX5/32X1-15/16 5/32” 1-15/16"

HX3/16X1-15/16 3/16” 1-15/16"

HX7/32X1-15/16 7/32’’ 1-15/16"

HX9/32X1-15/16 9/32” 1-15/16"

Tamper Resistant Star-Tip Bits 

Part No. A B

T7HX1 T-7H 1"

T8HX1 T-8H 1"

T9HX1 T-9H 1"

T10HX1 T-10H 1"

T15HX1 T-15H 1"

T20HX1 T-20H 1"

T25HX1 T-25H 1"

T27HX1 T-27H 1"

T30HX1 T-30H 1"

Tamper Resistant Star-Tip Bits 

Part No. A B

T7HX1-15/16 T-7H 1-15/16"

T8HX1-15/16 T-8H 1-15/16"

T9HX1-15/16 T-9H 1-15/16"

T10HX1-15/16 T-10H 1-15/16"

T15HX1-15/16 T-15H 1-15/16"

T20HX1-15/16 T-20H 1-15/16"

T27HX1-15/16 T-27H 1-15/16"

T30HX1-15/16 T-30H 1-15/16"

Ball Hex Head Bits
1/4” Hex drive power bits : SAE 

Part No. A B

BHX5/64X3-1/2 5/64” 3-1/2"

BHX3/32X3-1/2 3/32” 3-1/2"

BHX7/64X3-1/2 7/64” 3-1/2"

BHX1/8X3-1/2 1/8” 3-1/2"

BHX9/64X3-1/2 9/64” 3-1/2"

BHX5/32X3-1/2 5/32” 3-1/2"

BHX3/16X3-1/2 3/16” 3-1/2"

BHX7/32X3-1/2 7/32” 3-1/2"

BHX1/4X3-1/2 1/4” 3-1/2"

Ball Hex Head Bits 
1/4” Hex drive power bits; Metric 

Part No. A B

BHX2X3-1/2 2mm 3-1/2"

BHX2.5X3-1/2 2.5mm 3-1/2"

BHX3X3-1/2 3mm 3-1/2"

BHX4X3-1/2 4mm 3-1/2"

BHX5X3-1/2 5mm 3-1/2"

BHX6X3-1/2 6mm 3-1/2"

Spanner Security Bits 
1/4” Hex drive insert bits.

Part No. A B

SSP4X1 #4 1"

SSP6X1 #6 1"

SSP8X1 #8 1"

SSP10X1 #10 1"

1/4" Star-Tip drive insert bits: tamper resistant. 
Tamper resistant Star-Tip screws feature a post in 
the center of the recess. This post will only fit into a 
tamper resistant Star-Tip bit.

1/4” Hex drive power bits.

NewNew
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1/4” Hex drive power bits; SAE.



Testers

Soldering/Assembly
Desoldering Pump

Description Part No.

Desoldering Pump DP-366D

Replacement Tip: 
5DP-366D-T

Piston with double oil sealsQuick and easy solder residue 
clearance

Soft Handle

• Material: ABS
• Suction Capability: 35 cm-hg
• OAL: 8-1/4"

NP-20
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• Simple one push-button operation 
• Power supplied by a 9V battery (Not included)
• Palm size design, easy to carry around
• Detects open, short, miswired and cross-connected wire
• Four types of connectors provided to test RJ-45,RJ-11, USB and BNC 
• Protect itself against damage from line voltage

Description Part No.

Cable Sniffer-Remote MT-7057

Cable Tester

• Blue LED inside, measurement can be identified clearly even in dark area
• Auto-detecting function for battery power examination
• Pen-sized, handy tester for quick and easy AC/DC voltage testing.
• AC Voltage Test: 70 to 600 VAC 
• DC Voltage Test: Up to 12, 36, 55 VDC 
• GS, VDE certified
• Great value for money
• Materials: Handle  ABS / 94-V0
• Battery Type: Silver oxide batteries (2 pcs / Included )

Description Part No.

Cable Tester NT-305

Induction Test

Circuit Continuity 
Test

Display Panel

Blue LED

Easy operation Auto-detecting function Blue LED inside Pen size design

OAL: 5-1/2"

NewNew
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3 3/4 Smart Multimeter

Function Range Resolution Accuracy

ACV

4.000V
40.00V
400.0V
500V

1 mV
10 mV
0.1 V
1 V

±(0.8% +3)
± (0.8% +3)
± (0.8% +3)
± (1.2% +3)

DC V

±4.000 V
±40.00 V
±400.0 V
±500 V

1 mV
10 mV
0.1 V
1 V

± (0.5% +3)
± (0.5% +3)
± (0.5% +3)
± (0.8% +3)

Ω

400.0Ω
4.000 kΩ
40.00 kΩ
400.0 kΩ
4.000 MΩ
40.00 MΩ

0.1Ω
1Ω

10Ω
0.1 kΩ
1 kΩ

10 kΩ

± (1% +5)
± (1% +3)
± (1% +3)
± (1% +3)
± (1% +3)
± (2% +3)

AC A 
(50 to 400Hz)

005.0~400.0mA
4.000A

0.1mA
1mA

± (2.5% +5)
± (2.5% +5)

DC A
005.0~400.0mA

4.000A
0.1mA
1mA

± (2% +5)
± (2% +5)

Features
• Intelligent one touch power button with three optional function keys
• Safety, one hand operation
• Ergonomic design with rugged construction
• Includes quality testing leads, and battery
Specifications
• Maximum Voltage: Between any Terminal and Earth Ground 600 V rms.
• Display: 3 3/4-digits, 4000 counts, updates 3/sec.
• Overload Indication: “OL” show on right up of the LCD.
• Use environment: Temperature 32 to104°F (0°C to 40°C), humidity< 85% RH.
• Storage environment : Temperature -4 to140°F (-20°C to 60°C), humidity < 95%RH,
• Altitude: Operating under 2000m, Storage under 10,000m
• Battery Type: Alkaline 1.5V AA 2 pieces or equivalent
• Size (HxWxL): 3.36 cm (D) x 7.82 cm (W) x 15.8 cm (H) (1.32 in x 3.08 in x 6.22 in).
• Weight: 290g (10 oz).
• Safety standards: ( ETL / LVD ) . The meter is up to the standards of IEC1010 Pollution Degree 
2, Overvoltage Category lll. Rated 600Vac CATIII, Rated 1000Vdc CATII.
• Accuracy is ± (% of reading + number in last digit) at 23 ± 5°C, <75% RH.
• Temperature Coefficient: 0.1 %/°C

Function Range Resolution Accuracy

AC V
(40 to 400Hz)

400.0mV
4.000V
40.00V
400.0V
500V

0.1 mV
1 mV
10m V
0.1 V
1V

±(1.2% +3)
± (0.8% +3)
± (0.8% +3)
± (0.8% +3)
± (1.2% +3)

DC V

±400.0 mV
±4.000 V
±40.00 V
±400.0 V
±500 V

0.1 mV
1 mV
10 mV
0.1 V
1 V

± (0.5% +3)
± (0.5% +3)
± (0.5% +3)
± (0.5% +3)
± (0.8% +3)

Ω

400.0Ω
4.000 kΩ
40.00 kΩ
400.0 kΩ
4.000 MΩ
40.00 MΩ

0.1Ω
1Ω

10Ω
0.1 kΩ
1 kΩ

10 kΩ

± (1% +5)
± (1% +3)
± (1% +3)
± (1% +3)
± (1% +3)
± (2% +3)

AC A
(40 to 400Hz)

005.0~400.0mA
4.000A

0.1mA
1mA

± (2.5% +5)
± (2.5% +5)

DC A
005.0~400.0mA

4.000A
0.1mA
1mA

± (2.5% +5)
± (2.5% +5)

Capacity
40nF~40µF

400µF~4000µF
10pF
0.1µF

± (3% +5)
± (20% +5)

Continuity Less than 100_ Approx.

Diode Test voltage : Approx. 2.8V

At Smart Mode At 3 Buttons Selecting Mode 

Description Part No.

3 3/4 Smart Multimeter MT-1503

ONE-TOUCH
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Professional Digital Multimeter / Digital Multimeter

Item # :MT-1860 Item # :MT-1820

Model Number MT-1860 MT-1820

Model Name Professional Digital Multimeter Professional Digital Multimeter

Size (HxWxD)mm 185x91x49 192x95x48

Weight (g) 410 390

Counts 5999 5999

Digits 3  5/6 3  5/6

Auto/Manual ranging Auto Both

DC Voltage� 600mV/6V/60V/600V ±(0.5%+4d)
1000V ±(1.0%+4d)

600mV/6V/60V/600V ±(0.5%+4d)
1000V ±(1.0%+6d)

AC Voltage  6/60/600V ±(0.8%+10d)
750V ±(1.0%+6d)

6/60/600V ±(0.8%+10d)
750V ±(1.0%+10d)

��DC Current�  
60/600mA ±(1.0%+10d)

6A/10A ±(1.2%+10d)

600µA/6000µA ±(1.0%+10d)
60/600mA ±(1.0%+10d)

6A/10A ±(1.2%+10d)

�AC Current�  
60/600mA ±(1.5%+10d)

6A/10A ±(2.5%+15d)

600µA/6000µA ±(1.5%+10d)
60/600mA ±(1.5%+10d)

6A/10A ±(2.0%+15d)

��Resistance��  600Ω ±(0.8%+5d)
6/60/600K/6MΩ ±(0.8%+4d)

60MΩ ±(1.2%+10d)

600Ω ±(0.8%+5d)
6/60/600K/6MΩ ±(0.8%+4d)

60MΩ ±(1.2%+10d)

�Frequency�  10/100/1000Hz ±(0.3%+2d)
10K/100KHz ±(0.3%+2d)
1M/20MHz ±(0.3%+2d)

100/1000Hz ±(0.5%+4d)
10K/100KHz ±(0.5%+4d)
1M/20MHz ±(0.5%+4d)

�Capacitance� 40nF±(5%+30d)
400nF/4µF/40µF±(3.5%+8d)

200µF±(5.0%+10d)

40nF±(5%+30d)
400nF/4µF/40µF±(3.5%+8d)

200µF ±(5.0%+10d)

Temperature ˚C (-20˚C~400˚C) ±1.0+5d
(400˚C~1000˚C) ±1.5+15d

(-20˚C~400˚C) ±1.0+50d
(400˚C~1000˚C) ±1.5+15d

Temperature 0˚F-1832˚F ±(1.0+5d)<750˚F
±(1.5+5d)≥750˚F

(0˚F~750˚F) ±(1.0+5d)
(750˚F~1832˚F) ±(1.5+5d)

Continuity with beeper Y Y

Diode test Y Y

Transistor test N Y

Analog bargraph Y Y

Backlight  Y N

Display hold Y Y

USB/RS232 interface mini USB RS232

Automatic power off Y Y

Low battery indication Y Y

EN61010-1 CAT II/CAT III CAT II 1000V CAT II 1000V

Battery 1.5V AAA 1.5V AAA

USB Compatible
RS232 Compatible

NewNew NewNew
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Item # :MT-1270

NewNew

Professional Digital Multimeter / Digital Multimeter

Item # :MT-1280

Model Number MT-1280 MT-1270

Model Name Digital Multimeter Digital Multimeter

Size (HxWxD)mm 175x93x55 175x88x38

Weight (g) 400 318

Counts 1999 1999

Digits 3  1/2 3  1/2

Auto/Manual ranging Manual Manual

DC Voltage� 200mV/2V/20V/200V ±(0.5%+3d)
1000V ±(0.8%+10d)

200mV/2V/20V/200V ±(0.5%+3d)
1000V ±(0.8%+10d)

AC Voltage  2V/20V/200V ±(0.8%+5d)
750V ±(1.2%+10d)

2V/20V/200V ±(0.8%+5d)
750V ±(1.2%+10d)

��DC Current�  
200µA/20mA ±(0.8%+10d)

200mA ±(1.2%+8d)

2mA/20mA ±(0.8%+10d)
200mA ±(1.2%+8d)

10A ±(2.0%+5d)

�AC Current�  20A ±(2.0%+5d)
20mA ±(1.0%+5d)

200mA ±(2.0%+5d)

2mA ±(1.0%+15d)
200mA ±(2.0%+5d)
10A ±(3.0%+10d)

��Resistance��  200Ω ±(0.8%+5d)
2/20/200KΩ ±(0.8%+3d)

20MΩ ±(1.0%+25d)

200Ω ±(0.8%+5d)
2/20/200K/2MΩ ±(0.8%+3d)

20MΩ ±(1.0%+25d)
200MΩ ±[5%(reading-10)+30d]

�Frequency�  
None

2KHz ±(3.0%+18d)
200KHz ±(3.0%+18d)

�Capacitance� 20nF±(2.5%+20d)
20uF±(2.5%+20d)

200uF±(5.0%+20d)

20nF±(2.5%+20d)
20uF±(2.5%+20d)
200uF±(5.0%+10d)

Temperature ˚C (-20˚C~1000˚C) <400 ±(1.0+5d)
(-20˚C~1000˚C) ≥400±(1.5+15d)

(-20˚C~1000˚C) <400±(1.0+5d)
(-20˚C~1000˚C) ≥400±(1.5+15d)

Temperature 0˚F-1832˚F None None

Continuity with beeper Y Y

Diode test Y Y

Transistor test Y N

Analog bargraph N N

Backlight  N N

Display hold N Y

USB/RS232 interface N N

Automatic power off Y Y

Low battery indication Y Y

EN61010-1 CAT II/CAT III CAT II 1000V CAT II 1000V

Battery 9V(6F22) 9V(6F22)

NewNew
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Item # :MT-1232 Item # :MT-1210

Model Number MT-1232 MT-1210

Model Name Digital Multimeter Multimeter

Size (HxWxD)mm 145x74x36 144x70x32

Weight (g) 190 175

Counts 3999 1999

Digits 3  3/4 3  1/2

Auto/Manual ranging Both Manual

DC Voltage� 400mV/4V/40V/400V ±(0.5%+4d)
600V ±(1.0%+4d)

200mV ±(1.0%+2d)
2/20/200V ±(1.0%+2d)

500V ±(1.2%+5d)

AC Voltage  4V/40V/400V ±(0.8%+6d)
600V ±(1.0%+6d)

200V ±(2.5%+10d)
500V ±(2.5%+10d)

��DC Current�  400µA/4000µA ±(1.0%+10d)
40mA/400mA ±(1.0%+10d)

10A ±(1.2%+10d)

200µA ±(2.0%+5d)
2mA/20mA/200mA ±(2.0%+5d)

10A ±(3.0%+5d)

�AC Current�  400µA/4000µA ±(1.5%+10d)
40mA/400mA ±(1.5%+10d)

10A ±(2.5%+15d)
None

��Resistance��  
400Ω ±(0.8%+5d)

4/40/400K/4MΩ ±(0.8%+4d)
40MΩ ±(1.2%+10d)

200Ω ±(1.0%+5d)
2K/20K/200KΩ ±(1.0%+5d)

2MΩ ±(1.5%+5d)

�Frequency�  1/10/100Hz ±(0.5%+10d)
1K/10K/100KHz ±(0.5%+10d)

1/10MHz ±(0.5%+10d)
None

�Capacitance� 4nF ±(0.5%+90d)
40nF/400nF/4µF/40µF ±(3.5%+8d)

100µF ±(5.0%+8d)
None

Temperature ˚C (-20˚C~1000˚C) <400 ±(1.0+5d)
(-20˚C~1000˚C) ≥400±(1.5+15d) None

Continuity with beeper Y Y

Diode test Y Y

Transistor test N Y

Analog bargraph N N

Backlight  N Y

Display hold Y Y

USB/RS232 interface N N

Automatic power off Y N

Low battery indication Y Y

EN61010-1 CAT II/CAT III CAT II 1000V CAT ll 600V

Battery 1.5V AAA 9V(6F22)

Digital Multimeter / Multimeter

NewNew NewNew
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Combo Tool and Attache Bag (Water Repellent)

• Constructed of water repellent 1680D polyester nylon
• Enhanced rivet-fixed tool pockets 
• Double sided design 
• Strong, heavy-duty zipper
• With shoulder strap
• Additional external pockets
• Size: 18-1/4" x 13-1/4" x 6-1/2" 

Description Part No.

Combo Tool and Attache Bag (Water Repellent) 902-689ZT 

Master Telecom Tool Bag (Water Repellent)

• Constructed of water repellent 1680D polyester nylon
• Enhanced rivet-fixed tool pockets 
• Strong, heavy-duty zipper
• With shoulder strap
• Additional external pockets
• Size: 15-3/4" x 13-1/2" x 3-1/2" 

Description Part No.

Master Telecom Tool Bag (Water Repellent) 902-685ZT 

Water repellent

Water repellent

Compare with Hi-Grade, US-manufactured bags

NewNew
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Trouble-Shouter Tool Bag (Water Repellent) 

• Constructed of water repellent 1680D polyester nylon
• Enhanced rivet-fixed tool pockets 
• Strong, heavy-duty zipper
• Additional external pockets
• Size: 13-1/4" x 10-3/4" x 3" 

Description Part No.

Trouble-Shouter Tool Bag (Water Repellent) 902-660ZT

Water repellent

NewNew

Master Technician Tool Bag (Water Repellent)

• Constructed of water repellent 1680D polyester nylon
• Enhanced rivet-fixed tool pockets 
• Strong, heavy-duty zipper
• With shoulder strap
• Additional external pockets
• Size: 15-1/2" x 11-1/4" x 3"

Description Part No.

Master Technician Tool Bag (Water Repellent) 902-669ZT 

Water repellent

NewNew
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Master Tool Belt
• Made of 600D polyester
• Leather waist belt with 13 adjustment holes (from 32” to 44”)
• With roller metal double-tongue buckle
• With multi-pocket for versatility

Tools not included 

Description Part No.

Master Tool Belt 902-311

4 Pocket Pouch

• Made of 600D polyester
• 3 net pockets for light tools
• Ideal for packing pliers with a padded & reinforced pouch design

Tools not included 

Description Part No.

4 Pocket Pouch 902-312

NewNew

NewNew

10 Pocket Tool Pouch

• Made of 600D polyester
• 4 main pockets for tools and nails
• small pockets for accessories
• 2 steel loops

Tools not included 

Description Part No.

10 Pocket Tool Pouch 902-313

11-1/2"

11"

NewNew
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25 Pocket Electrical & Maintenance Tool Carrier

• Made of 600D polyester
• With a padded carrying handle
• With multi-pocket for versatility
• A space in the bottom for storage box 

Tools not included 

Description Part No.

25 Pocket Electrical & Maintenance Tool Carrier 902-314

Square design enables 
firmly standing

16"

8-1/2"

8-1/2"

Steel Tube Tool Carrier

• Made of 600D polyester
• Durable and stainless handle
• An adjustable shoulder strap provided
• With multi-pocket for versatility

Tools not included 

Description Part No.

Steel Tube Tool Carrier 902-315

With 3 removable pouches and 1 shoulder strap

11-1/2"

16-1/2"
8-1/2"

NewNew
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Features
• All-in-one staple gun can be utilized in tacking flat cable or round cable
• Easy-to-change construction allows users to change the staple-guide-plates easily
• With spare replacement staples for future use
• Light weight ABS materials with dual color design
Specification
•Materials: ABS(Main Body) 

All In One Cable Tacker

Description Part No.

All In One Cable Tacker CP-391

Cable Staples (8.0mm) CP-391-1

Cable Staples (10.3mm) CP-391-2

ALL IN ONE CABLE TACKER can solve all works for differ-
ent kinds of round cable and flat wire.
Easy way to change different staple guide plates to match 
different works for round cable and flat wire.

Item #: CP-391-1 Item #: CP-391-2

Round Cable
Height : 4~6mm

Flat Wire
Height : 2.5~4.0mm
Width: Below 8.0mm

Round Cable
Height : 6~8mm

Flat Wire
Height : 4.5~6.3mm
Width: Below 10.3mm

Item #: CP-391

Features
• Spiral wrap at cable organizer
• Organize messy cables in just about any setting
• Easily rearrange cable and keep cables neatly and safely out of your way.

Hook And Loop Cable Tie

Description Part No.

Hook And Loop Cable Tie (50 Feet Long-3/4" Wide) 902-305

Rearrange and organize messy cable

Press the staple feeder 
downward and remove 
from its channel.

Load a strip of staples 
into the channel.

Slide in the staple feeder 
and push it upward to its 
locked position.

Interchangeable heads
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3/4"  Wide-meets BISCI spec
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Electrical Products

NP-30
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Features
• Ideal for running multi-purpose cable in hard-to-reach area such as behind walls, up through crawl spaces, and under floors.
• 10 pcs, 4 feet each
• Diameter 5mm±0.2mm (13/64”±0.008” )

Fiberglass Push/pull Rod Set (10 Pcs/set)

Description Part No.

Fiberglass Push/pull Rod Set (10 Pcs/set) 902-302

Ceiling ducts Under floorboards Trunking Wall cavities

Ring Hook Flexible Extender

9pc Bi-metal Hole Saw

Features
• Hole saw sizes: 7/8”, 1-1/8”, 1-3/8”,1-3/4”, 2”, 2-1/2”
• Contents: 6 hole saws, 2 pilot drill arbors and 1 hex key

Description Part No.

9pc Bi-metal Hole Saw 902-309
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